				1	INTRACT ID CODE		DACE	OF PAGE
AMENDMENT OF SOLICI	TATION/MODIFIC	ATION OF	CONTRACT	1.60	INTRACT ID CODE		PAGE 1	2
AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO.	3. EFFECTIVE (DATE	4 REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO. 5 PROJECT NO. RFPA dtd 5/18/98			5. PROJECT NO	(If applica	ble)
ISSUED BY	CODE		7. ADMINISTERED BY (If other than Item 6)		CODE			
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commissi Division of Contract & Property Mail Stop T 712 Washington, DC 20852	on		Same as Block 6					
NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street	et, county. State and ZIP Code	9)		(X)	9A. AMENDMENT	OF SOLICITATION	N NO.	
TECOM Incorporated					9B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)			
ATTN: Mr. R. Lyrin Laycock 5608 Parkcrest Drive Suite 200 Austin TX 78731					10A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER NO.			
DDE	DE FACILITY CODE				03-07-199			
	HIS ITEM ONLY	SERVICE PROGRAMMENT AND ADDRESS OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PARTY OF THE PA	AMENDMENTS	OF SC	LICITATIO	NS		
	ITEM APPLIES OF DDIFFES THE CONTO: (Specify authority) The IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THAT ITHORITY OF FAR 43.103(b).	TRACT/OR THE CHANGES SET FOR	DER NO. AS DES	CRIBE	D IN ITEM	14. D. IN ITEM 10A.		
D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and aut	(hority)							
. IMPORTANT: Contractor X is	Annual Control of the		ment and return 2		opies to the iss	uing office.		
4 DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (C See Continuation Page.	organized by UCF section head	including solic	itation/contract subject matte	or where to	asible.)			0)
9805280135 9 PDR CONTR NRC-10-94-16	41 PDR		seculators channel commercial	inchanged	and in full force and	d effect.	/	40
Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of	the document referenced in I	tem on or TOA, as r	16A. NAME AND TITLE OF					
15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)			Joyce A. Field	is				
.58. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR	150	DATE SIGNED	168. UNITED STATES OF	AMERICA P	ields		5/0	TE SIGNE
(Signature of person authorized to 8	ion)		// // (Sig	mature of (contracting conicer)			

STANDARD FORM 30 (REV. 10-83)

Contract No. NRC-10-94-141 Modification No. 52 Page 2 of 2

The purpose of this modification is to reduce the number of parking spaces available to TECOM employees during the OWFN garage repair project from 6 spaces to 4 spaces. Accordingly, the contract is hereby modified as follows:

Under Subsection C.2.7.1.A(1), Office and Storage Space, Related Property and Utilities OWFN, the following spaces are available to TECOM employees during the period June 1998 through the completion of the OWFN garage repair project:

"Space	Room No.	Square Footage				
Parking Level P4		Two spaces				
Parking	Level P3	One space				
Parking	Level P2	One space"				

All other terms and conditions of the subject contract remain unchanged.

A summary of obligations, from the award date through the date of this action, are provided below:

Total FY 94 Obligated Amount:	\$2,824,918.00
Total FY 95 Obligated Amount:	\$6,290,106.99
Total FY 96 Obligated Amount:	\$3,854,944.22
Total FY 97 Obligated Amount:	\$4,673,412.65
Total FY 98 Obligated Amount:	\$4,413,000.00

Cumulative Total Obligated Amount: \$22,056,381.86